CHANGE		OWNER	LFUCG Fire Depart	tment	
ORDER		ARCHITECT	☐ Fitzsimons Office	of Architecture	
		CONTRACTOR	☐ Mitchell Construti	on Mgmt	
AIA DOCU	MENT G701	FIELD			
		OTHER			
PROJECT:	Fire station #1 Restrooms	CHA	NGE ORDER NUMBER:	04	
	219 E Third St	DAT	Ē:	4/28/2015	
	Lexington, KY	ARC	CHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:	155-2014	
OWNER:	LFUCG	CONTRACT DATE:		12/15/2014	
	201 E Main St	CO1	NTRACT FOR:	Restroom renovation	
	Lexington, KY 40508				
то сонт	RACTOR:				
	Mitchell Construction Mgmt				
	941 National Ave, Ste 150, Lexir	ngton, KY			
The Contra	ct is changed as follows:				
		ors, repair tile & drywall and repaint		\$2,085	
	APPROVED: Construction Managem	ent .			
	Construction Managem		my Apriller was manusconsidered de la fordie de de la male modern de la fordie de l	100 basses for 20 30 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	nkida marina makin ina da kata ma na mananga manga pangangan pangangan
Not valid			or.	BO EMBRICANOS SENANCES ES EMBRICAS ES	Makanda waka inaka fasawa mananga mpakapa angam
	Construction Managem until signed by the Owner, Archi	itect and Contract			All de mains and a simbol de construence propriega page 4 2000. A
The origina	Construction Managem until signed by the Owner, Archi	itect and Contract		\$151,750 \$12,415	
The origina Net change	Construction Managem until signed by the Owner, Archi l (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximu by previously authorized Change orde	itect and Contract um Price) was ers		\$13,415	I 13,715
The origina Net change The (Contra	Construction Managem until signed by the Owner, Archi	itect and Contract um Price) was ers) prior to this Change			I 13,715
The origina Net change The (Contra The (Contra by this	Construction Managemuntil signed by the Owner, Archi (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximul by previously authorized Change order act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price Change Order in the amount of	itect and Contract om Price) was ers) prior to this Change) will be increased	order was	\$13,415 \$165,165 \$2,085	- 13,715 - 165,46 + 208
The origina Net change The (Contra The (Contra by this	Construction Managem until signed by the Owner, Archi (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximu by previously authorized Change orde act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price	itect and Contract om Price) was ers) prior to this Change) will be increased	order was	\$13,415 \$165,165	- 13,715 - 165,46 + 208
The origina Net change The (Contra The (Contra by this The new (C	Construction Managemuntil signed by the Owner, Archi (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximule by previously authorized Change order act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price Change Order in the amount of ontract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Foct Time will be unchanged by	itect and Contract um Price) was ers) prior to this Change) will be increased Price) including this C	e order was Change order will be	\$13,415 \$165,165 \$2,085	- 13,715 - 165,46 + 208
The origina Net change The (Contra The (Contra by this The new (C	Construction Managem until signed by the Owner, Archi (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximu by previously authorized Change orde act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price Change Order in the amount of ontract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum F	itect and Contract um Price) was ers) prior to this Change) will be increased Price) including this C	e order was Change order will be	\$13,415 \$165,165 \$2,085	- 13,715 - 165,46 + 208
The origina Net change The (Contra The (Contra by this The new (C The Contra The date of	Construction Managemuntil signed by the Owner, Archi (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximuliby previously authorized Change order act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price Change Order in the amount of ontract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Fort Time will be unchanged by Substantial Completion as of the date This summary does not reflect change.	itect and Contract um Price) was ers) prior to this Change) will be increased Price) including this C e of this Change Orde	e order was Change order will be er therefore is the same	\$13,415 \$165,165 \$2,085 \$167,250	- 13,715 - 165,46 + 208
The origina Net change The (Contra by this The new (C The Contra The date of	Construction Managemuntil signed by the Owner, Archi (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximuliby previously authorized Change order act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price Change Order in the amount of ontract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Fortime will be unchanged by Substantial Completion as of the date	itect and Contract um Price) was ers) prior to this Change) will be increased Price) including this C e of this Change Orde ges in the Contract S on Change Directive.	e order was Change order will be er therefore is the same	\$13,415 \$165,165 \$2,085 \$167,250	- 13,715 - 165,46 + 208
The origina Net change The (Contra by this The new (C The Contra The date of	Construction Managem until signed by the Owner, Archium (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum by previously authorized Change orderect Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price Change Order in the amount of ontract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum for Time will be unchanged by Substantial Completion as of the date This summary does not reflect chan have been authorized by Constructions Office of Architecture	itect and Contract um Price) was ers) prior to this Change) will be increased Price) including this C e of this Change Orde ges in the Contract S on Change Directive.	e order was Change order will be er therefore is the same um, Contract Time or Guarant	\$13,415 \$165,165 \$2,085 \$167,250 teed Maximum Price which	- 13,715 - 165,46 + 208
The origina Net change The (Contra by this The new (C The Contra The date of NOTE:	Construction Managemental signed by the Owner, Archivel (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximule by previously authorized Change ordered Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Pricelect Sum) (Guaranteed maximum pricelect Sum) (Guaranteed maximum for ontract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum for Substantial Completion as of the date of This summary does not reflect chan have been authorized by Constructions Office of Architecture	itect and Contract Im Price) was ers) prior to this Change) will be increased Price) including this C e of this Change Orde ges in the Contract S on Change Directive. Mitchell Constr	e order was Change order will be er therefore is the same um, Contract Time or Guarani uction Management	\$13,415 \$165,165 \$2,085 \$167,250 teed Maximum Price which	- 13,715 - 165,46 + 208
The origina Net change The (Contra by this The new (C The Contra The date of NOTE: Fitzsimons ARCHITEC	Construction Managemental signed by the Owner, Archivel (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximule by previously authorized Change ordered Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Pricelect Sum) (Guaranteed maximum pricelect Sum) (Guaranteed maximum for ontract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum for Substantial Completion as of the date of This summary does not reflect chan have been authorized by Constructions Office of Architecture	itect and Contract Im Price) was ers) prior to this Change) will be increased Price) including this Change e of this Change Order ges in the Contract Son Change Directive. Mitchell Constr	e order was Change order will be er therefore is the same um, Contract Time or Guarani uction Management	\$13,415 \$165,165 \$2,085 \$167,250 teed Maximum Price which LFUCG OWNER	- 13,715 - 165,46 + 208
The origina Net change The (Contra by this The new (C The Contra The date of NOTE: Fitzsimons ARCHITEC 112 W Thi Address	Construction Managem until signed by the Owner, Archiul (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximul by previously authorized Change orderect Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price of Change Order in the amount of Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Foot Time will be unchanged by Substantial Completion as of the date of This summary does not reflect chan have been authorized by Constructions Office of Architecture	itect and Contract Im Price) was ers) prior to this Change) will be increased Price) including this C e of this Change Orde ges in the Contract S on Change Directive. Mitchell Constr CONTRACTOR 941 National Av	e order was Change order will be er therefore is the same um, Contract Time or Guarant uction Management ve, Ste 150	\$13,415 \$165,165 \$2,085 \$167,250 teed Maximum Price which LFUCG OWNER 201 E Main St.	- 13,715 - 165,46 + 208
The origina Net change The (Contra The (Contra by this The new (C The Contra The date of NOTE: Fitzsimons ARCHITEC 112 W Thi Address Lexington	Construction Managem until signed by the Owner, Archiul (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximul by previously authorized Change orderect Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price of Change Order in the amount of Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Foot Time will be unchanged by Substantial Completion as of the date of This summary does not reflect chan have been authorized by Constructions Office of Architecture	itect and Contract Im Price) was ers) prior to this Change) will be increased Price) including this Change order ges in the Contract Son Change Directive. Mitchell Constractory CONTRACTOR 941 National And Address Lexington, KY	e order was Change order will be er therefore is the same um, Contract Time or Guarant uction Management ve, Ste 150	\$13,415 \$165,165 \$2,085 \$167,250 teed Maximum Price which LFUCG OWNER 201 E Main St. Address Lexington, KY 40508	- 13,715 - 165,46 + 208
The origina Net change The (Contra The (Contra by this The new (C The Contra The date of NOTE: Fitzsimons	Construction Managem until signed by the Owner, Archiul (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximul by previously authorized Change orderect Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price act Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price of Change Order in the amount of Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Foot Time will be unchanged by Substantial Completion as of the date of This summary does not reflect chan have been authorized by Constructions Office of Architecture	itect and Contract Im Price) was ers) prior to this Change) will be increased Price) including this Change e of this Change Order ges in the Contract Son Change Directive. Mitchell Constractor CONTRACTOR 941 National Avaddress	e order was Change order will be er therefore is the same um, Contract Time or Guarant uction Management ve, Ste 150	\$13,415 \$165,165 \$2,085 \$167,250 teed Maximum Price which LFUCG OWNER 201 E Main St. Address	- 13,715 - 165,46 + 208

AIA DOCUMENT G701 - CHANGE ORDER - 1987 EDITION - AIA REGISTERED - COPYRIGHT 1987 - THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N. W., WASHINGTON, D. C. 20006

G701-1987